2015

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SPAIN

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

23
24

Name
ROSANDIC Vilim
JAZBEC Josip
KRNIC Kristian
PLESKO Martin
MARTINIC Matko

JANKOVIC Ivan
KEGALJ Bruno
SMOLEC Jan
JOVIC Leonardo
MILICIC Matija

PLATUZIC Renato
KOPRICANEC Nikola
MILIC Martin
STANCIC Tibor
PETRINSAK Dominik

NOVAK Luka
VUKOJA Luka
RUZIC Ivan
MATOSIC Luka
BORIC Toni

JARCOV Luka
PAVICEVIC Mak

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 DEC 2014
Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

MM COOTMT UOTTMOOUOTM MMTMMOTT TMOTTEE

~

ey

[é)]

g g oo gagooaoo oobhoa

o
o
o
o
o
o

+7
+1
+4

-1

+9
+8
+5

-1
+2

ONNOAM OOOO

=
[ee]
+
w

OONO ONOO
'
N

[y
N
+
N

OUl COOMRFR OOOOO HOORU OORLR
N
o
+
o

P DOOPMPO OFPOOUI WOOWARA OFL, OO
PO pPpOOOOWMEFrR, OFPOOUI NOODMWO OF PP
+
~
OPFr OO0OO0OFrRO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0k PEFr OOOoFR
OFr OO0OO0OFrR O OO0OO0OO0OO0O NOOOO OO0OO0OO0

o
+
=

o

OFr O0O0O00 O0O0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO0o

0
20
3
8
3

27
16

5

0.00
5.00
33.33
0.00
0.00

18.52
6.25
0.00
0.00

13.79

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

14.29
33.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.23
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ROSANDIC Vilim 5 5 4 240:00 80.00 6 92 98 93.88 1.50 140
20 RUZIC Ivan 5 5 1 60:00 20.00 3 19 22 86.36  3.00 010
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM456000_83 30.0 Report Created FRI 19 DEC 2014 22:08 GMT+1 Page 1/1



