



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 DEC 2014 Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	ΑI	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	ROSANDIC Vilim	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	JAZBEC Josip	F	5	1	0	1	0	+7	1	0	0	20	5.00
3	KRNIC Kristian	F	4	1	0	1	0	+1	0	0	0	3	33.33
4	PLESKO Martin	D	5	0	1	1	0	+4	0	0	0	8	0.00
5	MARTINIC Matko	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
6	JANKOVIC Ivan	F	5	5	4	9	4	+9	1	0	0	27	18.52
7	KEGALJ Bruno	D	5	1	3	4	0	+8	1	0	0	16	6.25
8	SMOLEC Jan	F	5	0	0	0	2	+5	0	0	0	6	0.00
10	JOVIC Leonardo	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
11	MILICIC Matija	F	5	4	3	7	0	+2	0	2	0	29	13.79
13	PLATUZIC Renato	F	5	0	5	5	18	+3	0	0	0	10	0.00
14	KOPRICANEC Nikola	D	5	0	0	0	0	+7	0	0	0	3	0.00
15	MILIC Martin	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
16	STANCIC Tibor	F	5	0	1	1	2	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
17	PETRINSAK Dominik	D	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	NOVAK Luka	F	5	1	0	1	6	0	0	0	0	7	14.29
19	VUKOJA Luka	F	5	4	4	8	2	+7	1	1	0	12	33.33
20	RUZIC Ivan	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	MATOSIC Luka	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	BORIC Toni	D	5	0	4	4	12	+2	0	0	0	13	0.00
23	JARCOV Luka	F	5	5	4	9	20	+5	1	1	1	26	19.23
24	PAVICEVIC Mak	F	5	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

1	lo Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
	1 ROSANDIC Vilim	5	5	4	240:00	80.00	6	92	98	93.88	1.50	1 4 0
	20 RUZIC Ivan	5	5	1	60:00	20.00	3	19	22	86.36	3.00	0 1 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				